Avanti 4.5 cu. ft. Compact Refrigerator, Stainless Steel with Black Cabinet

o

Store your food in the compact, 4.5 cubic foot black, refrigerator with stainless steel doors from Avanti. The perfect space-saving
fridge for the studio apartment, game room, tiny home, rental room, condo, vacation home, or anywhere you need a small

refrigerator.

This fridge's compact design and reversible two-door construction are made to accommodate any space. It features adjustable and
removable glass shelves and a see-through crisper. The door shelves have storage for a 2-liter bottle, six 12 oz. cans, condiments,
and more. Select the right settings for your items with the full-range temperature control

3.3 cu. ft.capacity

1.2 cu. ft. freezer capacity

Full Range Temperature Control
Adjustable/removable glass shelving

Crisper and built-in door bins

Reversible doors with recessed door handles
ADA compliant

ENERGY STAR® certified

1-year manufacturer limited warranty

SKU

UPC

Product Dimensions (WxDxH, in)
Product Weight (Ibs)

Shipping Dimensions (WxDxH, in)
Shipping Weight (Ibs)

RA45B3S
079841024537
18.75x19.75x44.5
60
20.25x21.25x46.5
65
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