



## Avanti 4.5 cu. ft. Compact Refrigerator, Stainless Steel with Black Cabinet





Store your food in the compact, 4.5 cubic foot black, refrigerator with stainless steel doors from Avanti. The perfect space-saving fridge for the studio apartment, game room, tiny home, rental room, condo, vacation home, or anywhere you need a small refrigerator.

This fridge's compact design and reversible two-door construction are made to accommodate any space. It features adjustable and removable glass shelves and a see-through crisper. The door shelves have storage for a 2-liter bottle, six 12 oz. cans, condiments, and more. Select the right settings for your items with the full-range temperature control

3.3 cu. ft.capacity
1.2 cu. ft. freezer capacity
Full Range Temperature Control
Adjustable/removable glass shelving
Crisper and built-in door bins
Reversible doors with recessed door handles
ADA compliant
ENERGY STAR® certified
1-year manufacturer limited warranty

	D 4 45 D 2 C
SKU	RA45B3S
UPC	079841024537
Product Dimensions (WxDxH, in)	18.75 x 19.75 x 44.5
Product Weight (lbs)	60
Shipping Dimensions (WxDxH, in)	20.25 x 21.25 x 46.5
Shipping Weight (lbs)	65